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JEEVAN VIKAS MAHAVIDYALAYA, DEVGRAM 

Ratio of mentor to students for academic and other related 
Issues 

Academic session- 2022-23 

Following faculties are designated as mentors for mentees of various classes 

of different programs. 

Sr. 

No 

Name of 

programme 

Total Mentees Mentors 

1 

B.A - I 

119 Dr Devendra Bhongade 

Dr Raju Shrirame  

Mr. Devendra Wasade 

2 

B.A - II 

63 Dr Pravin Gharpure 

Dr Mangesh Acharya 

Miss Sushama Paraye 

3 

B.A - III 

46 Dr Yogesh Sarode 

Dr Pranali Ingole 

4 

B.Sc - I 

108 Dr Trupati Thakre 

Mr Chetan Surjuse 

Mr. Nandkishor Charpe 

Miss Komal Gole 

5 

B.Sc - II 

92 Miss. Tanuja Sonare 

Dr. Sheetal Barange 

Mr. Ajay Karpate 

Miss. Chetana Rewatkar 

6 

B.Sc - III 

80 Miss. Bhavana Yawale 

Miss Rumani Kalmbe 

Miss. Leena Nanotkar 

Mr. Sumit Gurchal  

Miss. Kajal Madakwade  

7 

B.Com - I  

97 Mr. Prashant Dakhole 

Miss Kirati Gotmare 

8 B.Com - II 71 Mr. Suraj Nimburkar 

9 B.Com - III 53 Mr. Abhay Dhote 

10 M.A – I English 38 Dr. Yogesh Sarode 

11 

M.A –II English 

14 Miss Sushama Paraye 

Miss Zeba  Pathan 

12 

M.A – I Marathi 

22 Dr Pravin Gharpure 

Miss. K D Wadbude 

13 M.A – II  Marathi 8 Mr. Ashok Kapse 



Mr. Umesh Niswade 

14 M.A – I Eco 32 Dr Raju Shrirame 

15 M.A – II Eco 23 Mr. Khushal Chore 

16 M.A.- I Pol. Sci 56 Dr Mangesh Acharya 

17 M.A.- II Pol. Sci 22 Dr Mangesh Acharya   

18 B.Voc II Food 
Processing 

7 Mr. Khizar Pathan 

19 B.Voc III Food 
Processing 

16 Mr. Pritam Sukhadeve 

20 B.Voc III Building 
Technology  

11 Mr. Mahesh Kailukhe 

Mr. Sudhir Fuke 

21 B.Voc II Software 8 Mr. Khizar pathan 

22 

B.Voc III Software 

17 Mr. Pritam Sukhadeve 

Miss. Ashawini Darokar 

23 B.Voc III Automotive 4 Mr. Sanket Thakre 

24 M.Sc - I Chemistry 26 Dr Sheetal Barange 

25 M.Sc - I Math 13 Dr Trupati Thakre 

26 M.Sc - I Microbiology 15 Mr. Pritam Sukhadeve 

Mentor-Mentee Ratio 

Name of 

programme 

Total Mentees Total Mentors Mentor-Mentee 

Ratio 

 

B.A  1061 33 1:32 

B. Sc  

B.Com  

M.A – I English 

M.A –II English 

M.A – I Marathi 

M.A – II  Marathi 

M.A – I Eco 

M.A – II Eco 

M.A.- I Pol. Sci 

M.A.- II Pol. Sci 

B.Voc II Food 
Processing 

B.Voc III Food 
Processing 

B.Voc III Building 
Technology  

B.Voc II Software 

B.Voc III Software 

B.Voc III Automotive 

M.Sc - I Chemistry 

M.Sc - I Math 



M.Sc - I 
Microbiology 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Faculties are designated as mentors for mentees of various classes of 

different programs. 

 

Activity Name: Bridge Course in Economics 
Session 2022 – 2023 

B. A First Semester  

Subject: Economics  

Admitted Student List 

 
Sr. No.  Session  Class  Name Of Student  

Admitted In 

Programme  

Enrollment 

Number  

 

1  2022-2023 B. A. I  Aaditi Diliprao Karnase 20232034117825 

2 2022-2023 B. A. I  Aarti Mahadeo Nasare 20232034117831 

3 2022-2023 B. A. I  Aasim Anis Sheikh 20232034117826 

4 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Abhishek Babarao 

Mandve 20232034117876 

5 2022-2023 B. A. I  Adeeba Hafeez Sheikh 20232034117894 

6 2022-2023 B. A. I  Aditya Raghunath Sabale 20232034117875 

7 2022-2023 B. A. I  Ajay Sahebrao Patil 20232034117877 

8 2022-2023 B. A. I  Ajinkya Shravan Dhurve 20232034117878 

9 2022-2023 B. A. I  Akanksha Sahebrao Raut 20232034117827 

10 2022-2023 B. A. I  Akshay Genduji Dhurve 20232034117879 

11 2022-2023 B. A. I  Akshay Sunil Shivhare 201510661692816 

12 2022-2023 B. A. I  Aliya Nisar Sheikh 20232034117828 

13 2022-2023 B. A. I  Amol Vitthalrao Bhange 20232034117829 

14  2022-2023 B. A. I  Ankita Arjun Nishane 20232034117880 

15  
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Ankush Prakashrao 

Umathe 20232034117881 

16 2022-2023 B. A. I  Arish Aslam Pathan 20232034117882 

17 2022-2023 B. A. I  Arshil Hurbeg Mirza 20232034117883 

18 2022-2023 B. A. I  Arti Mahadeo Nagmote 20232034117830 

19 2022-2023 B. A. I  Ashwin Ashoknath Raut 20232034117884 

20 2022-2023 B. A. I  Asifsha Shabbirsha Banva 20175032105281 

21 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Avinash Rajendra 

Manekar 20232034117885 

22 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Avinash Rambhau 

Khodankar 20232034117886 

23 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Awantika Rajeshwar 

Thawakar 20232034117832 

24 2022-2023 B. A. I  Ayush Anil Wankhede 20232034117887 

25 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Bharat Ramchandra 

Kurwade 20232034117888 

26 2022-2023 B. A. I  Bharti Prabhakar Harle 20232034117833 

27 2022-2023 B. A. I  Bhavana Suresh Gotmare 20232034117834 

28 2022-2023 B. A. I  Bhavesh Wasudeo Kale 20232034117889 

29 2022-2023 B. A. I  Bhushan Avinash Kamble 20232034117890 

30 2022-2023 B. A. I  Chetna Gajanan Kanire 20232034117835 

31 2022-2023 B. A. I  Danish Aziz Shaikh 20232034117918 



32 2022-2023 B. A. I  Devyani Prashant Konde 20232034117836 

33 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Dhananjay Shashikant 

Dhoble 20232034117891 

34 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Dhanshree Vishwanath 

Rewatkar 20232034117837 

35 2022-2023 B. A. I  Diksha Gajanan Sonone 20232034117838 

36 2022-2023 B. A. I  Dipak Rambhauji Dhurve 20232034117892 

37 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Gopal Ramchandra 

Kurwade 20232034117895 

38 2022-2023 B. A. I  Harshada Ravindra Lohe 20232034117839 

39 2022-2023 B. A. I  Harshal Ramdas Borkar 20232034117896 

40 2022-2023 B. A. I  Hemlata Vinod Jakhanavat 20232034117840 

41 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Himanshi Someshwar 

Kawanpure 20232034117841 

42 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Homeshwar Ramesh 

Salam 20232034117897 

43 2022-2023 B. A. I  Humaira Bismillah Khan 20232034117842 

44 2022-2023 B. A. I  Isha Premraj Lohe 20232034117843 

45 2022-2023 B. A. I  Ishika Lalit Satpute 20232034117844 

46 2022-2023 B. A. I  Jayash Arvind Hurde 20232034117898 

47 2022-2023 B. A. I  Kalyani Manohar Nitone 20232034117845 

48 2022-2023 B. A. I  Kashish Ashish Khandare 20232034117846 

49 2022-2023 B. A. I  Khushboo Uttam Wasade 20232034117847 

50 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Kiran Praveenrao 

Nimburkar 20232034117848 

51 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Kishore Rambhau 

Madankar 20232034117899 

52 2022-2023 B. A. I  Krunal Kailasrao Dhobale 20232034117900 

53 2022-2023 B. A. I  Lankesh Ashok Kamdi 20232034117901 

54 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Mahnaaz Anjum Zameer 

Ahmad Qazi 20232034117849 

55 2022-2023 B. A. I  Mamta Vinodrao Gulhane 20232034117850 

56 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Manish Prabhakarrao 

Kanere 20232034117902 

57 2022-2023 B. A. I  Mohammad Faisal Ajij 20232034117893 

58 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Mahnaaz Anjum Zameer 

Ahmad Qazi 20232034117849 

59 2022-2023 B. A. I  Mamta Vinodrao Gulhane 20232034117850 

60 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Manish Prabhakarrao 

Kanere 20232034117902 

61 2022-2023 B. A. I  Mohammad Faisal Ajij 20232034117893 

62 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Mukunda Pandurangji 

Kuware 20232034117903 

63 2022-2023 B. A. I  Nandini Govinda Uikey 20232034117851 

64 2022-2023 B. A. I  Nikhil Rajendra Jane 20233034117905 

65 2022-2023 B. A. I  Nikhil Ravi Ramteke 20172000180835 

66 2022-2023 B. A. I  Nikita Ramdas Dherkar 20212034112052 

67 2022-2023 B. A. I  Nisha Subhash Charpe 20232034117852 

68 2022-2023 B. A. I  Nisha Subhashrao Dhurve 20232034117853 

69 2022-2023 B. A. I  Nisha Sureshrao Bankar 20232034117854 

70 2022-2023 B. A. I  Nitin Motiram Karale 20232034117906 

71 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Pallavi Namdevrao 

Shembekar 20232034117855 

72 2022-2023 B. A. I  Pawan Ramrao Adase 20232034117907 



73 2022-2023 B. A. I  Payal Bhimrao Sardar 20232034117856 

74 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Payal Prabhakar 

Chakrapani 20232034117857 

75 2022-2023 B. A. I  Prachi Sanjay Tambakhe 20232034117858 

76 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Praful Sureshrao 

Ghorpade 20175032105318 

77 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Prajwal Rameshrao 

Kurwade 20232034117908 

78 2022-2023 B. A. I  Prajwal Ravindra Tekam 20232034117909 

79 2022-2023 B. A. I  Prerana Rajiv Bodkhe 20232034117859 

80 2022-2023 B. A. I  Puja Bharatrao Sakharkar 20232034117860 

81 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Rahul Shankarao 

Gaydhane 20232034117910 

82 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Rahul Someshwarji 

Lokhande 20232034117911 

83 2022-2023 B. A. I  Rajat Dilip Walake 20232034117912 

84 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Rohan Chandreshakhar 

Shamkule 20232034117913 

85 2022-2023 B. A. I  Sachin Rajendra Sardar 20232034117861 

86 2022-2023 B. A. I  Sagar Premdas Bagde 20232034117914 

87 2022-2023 B. A. I  Sagar Subhash Jawanjal 20232034117915 

88 2022-2023 B. A. I  Sakshi Subhashrao Charpe 20232034117862 

89 2022-2023 B. A. I  Sakshi Sunil Ghatole 20232034117863 

90 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Samiksha Sanjay 

Gawande 20232034117864 

91 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Samiksha Vasantrao 

Chavhan 20232034117865 

92 2022-2023 B. A. I  Samiksha Vijay Hurde 20232034117866 

93 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Saurabh Homeshwar 

Irpachi 20232034117916 

94 2022-2023 B. A. I  Shailesh Manohar Sonone 20232034117917 

95 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Shreyash Narayanrao 

Mahalle 20232034117919 

96 2022-2023 B. A. I  Shubham Arjunrao Vaidya 20232034117920 

97 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Shubham Homeshwar 

Irpachi 20232034117921 

98 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Shubham Premchand 

Itankar 20232034117922 

99 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Sneha Digambar 

Narnavare 20232034117867 

100 2022-2023 B. A. I  Snehal Chandramani Naik 20232034117868 

101 2022-2023 B. A. I  Sonal Bapurao Kadu 20232034117869 

102 2022-2023 B. A. I  Sonu Surajrao Ban 20232034117923 

103 2022-2023 B. A. I  Sumajiya Jagir Sheikh 20232034117870 

104 2022-2023 B. A. I  Supriya Rajendra Kadu 20232034117871 

105 2022-2023 B. A. I  Suraj Diwakar Dhomane 20232034117924 

106 2022-2023 B. A. I  Tousif Arif Kazi 20232034117925 

107 2022-2023 B. A. I  Tushar Kailash Bankar 20232034117926 

108 2022-2023 B. A. I  Uday Narendra Nimburkar 20232034117927 

109 2022-2023 B. A. I  Unnati Kishor Atone 20232034117872 

110 2022-2023 B. A. I  Vaibhav Dadarao Patil 20232034117929 

111 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Vaibhav Natthuji 

Wadbuddhe 20232034117927 

112 2022-2023 B. A. I  Vaishali Haridas Raut 20232034117873 



113 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Vikas Dashrath 

Chakrapani 20232034117930 

114 2022-2023 B. A. I  Vikki Pannalal Jambu 20232034117931 

115 2022-2023 B. A. I  Vina Shesharaoji Charde 20212032510258 

116 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Vishal Chokhoba 

Chankapure 20232034117932 

117 2022-2023 B. A. I  Vrushali Arun Korde 20232034117874 

118 2022-2023 B. A. I  Yash Krushnarao Pund 20232034117933 

119 2022-2023 B. A. I  Yash Suresh Chapke 20232034117934 

120 
2022-2023 B. A. I 

 Yogesh Gunwantrao 

Manohare 20232034117935 

121 2022-2023 B. A. I  Yogesh Ramrao Uike 20232034117936 

122 2022-2023 B. A. I  Yogesh Sheshrao Wadhive 20174091443731 

 

 

 

Bridge Course in Economics Syllabus 

B. A Economics First Semester  

Session 2022 – 2023  

Syllabus Frame Work   

 
 

Unit – 1  

 

Introduction of Economics  

 

Nature & Scope of Economics, Perfect Competition 

Characteristics 

Methods of Economics Analysis Accounting, 

Opportunity, Total Fixed and Variable Costs, Inductive and 

Deductive Logic, Merit, and Demerits. Market 

Equilibrium 

 

  

5 Hours  

Each Hour 60 

Minutes  

 

Unit – 2  

 

Utility Theories & Laws  

Utility Demand, Supply, Concept of Revenue, Cardinal 

(Marshal) and Ordinal Utility Total, Marginal & Average 

Revenue, Value and Price Break-Even Point, Market

 Concept and Classification, Commodities and their 

types Marginal & Average Costs & their relationship, 

Demand- Supply Equilibrium Price and  

 

 

5 Hours  

Each Hour 60 

Minutes 

 

Unit -3  

 

 

 

Output Determination  

Production Process in Firm and Industry, Price, Income and 

Substitution effectsDifferent Concepts of Costs Explicit & 

Implicit, Administered and Non- Non-Administered Prices

 Characteristics and Price- Output Determination, 

 

5 Hours  

Each Hour 60 

Minutes  



Indifference Curve: Consumer equilibrium (Hichs & 

Slutsky) Price Discrimination, Factors of Production 

and their Characteristics Monopolistic Competition, 

Approaches to Demand Characteristics Price - Output 

Determination, Elasticity of Demand Factor Pricing 

 

 

Unit 4  

 

 

Price, Income, and Cross Elasticity  

Theory of Marginal Productivity of Distribution, Laws of 

Production Interest: Concept, Classical and Keynesian 

Theories of Interest, Derivation of Demand Curve

 Theories of Wages and Rent: Classical and Modern, 

Law of Variable Proportion Concept of Adding up 

Theorem, Returns to Factor and Return to Scale Profit: 

Net and Gross, Producers Equilibrium, Theories of Profit 

Iso-quants,  Nature and Their Characteristics – 

 

 

5 Hours  

Each Hour 60 

Minutes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Bridge Course for Library and Information Science  

B. A Library and Information Science First Semester  

Session 2022 – 2023 

Syllabus Frame Work   

 

Unit – 1  

 

Library and Information Science 

Origin, scope and developments Library and Information 

Science education , Library Association,  

  

5 Hours  

Each Hour 60 Minutes  

 

Unit – 2  

 

Evolution of Libraries 

 History and developments of libraries, Types of libraries 

Function of Library, Role of Library in Social development   

 

5 Hours  

Each Hour 60 Minutes 

 

Unit -3  

 

 

 

Foundation of Librarianship  
Five laws of Library Science ,Library Building, Online 

Resources and Services in  Libraries, Emerging 

Technologies in Libraries  

 

5 Hours  

Each Hour 60 Minutes  

 

Unit -4 

 

Library Management  

 

5 Hours  



 

 

Library operation, Various Library Sections and its function, 
Library Committee, Book Acquisition, Accession Register, 
Library Software,    

Each Hour 60 Minutes  

 

Unit -5 

 

 

 

Library Legislation: Public Libraries Acts in India 

Maharashtra State Library Act, The Tamil Nadu Public 

Libraries Act, 1948 

Andhra Pradesh Public Libraries Act, 1960,  Karnataka 

Public Libraries Act, 1965 

The Maharashtra Public Libraries Act, 1967, The West 

Bengal Public Libraries Act, 1979 

 

5 Hours  

Each Hour 60 Minutes  

 

 
DEPARTMENT OF MARATHI 

Activity Name: Bridge Course in Compulsory MARATHI 

B. A. Semester-I (Session 2022 – 2023) 

 

LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENTS 

 
Sr. 

No. 

Class Name of the Student Enrollment 

Number 

 

1  BA-I  Aaditi Diliprao Karnase 20232034117825 

2 BA-I  Aarti Mahadeo Nasare 20232034117831 

3 BA-I  Aasim Anis Sheikh 20232034117826 

4 BA-I  Abhishek Babarao Mandve 20232034117876 

5 BA-I  Adeeba Hafeez Sheikh 20232034117894 

6 BA-I  Aditya Raghunath Sabale 20232034117875 

7 BA-I  Ajay Sahebrao Patil 20232034117877 

8 BA-I  Ajinkya Shravan Dhurve 20232034117878 

9 BA-I  Akanksha Sahebrao Raut 20232034117827 

10 BA-I  Akshay Genduji Dhurve 20232034117879 

11 BA-I  Akshay Sunil Shivhare 201510661692816 

12 BA-I  Aliya Nisar Sheikh 20232034117828 

13 BA-I  Amol Vitthalrao Bhange 20232034117829 

14  BA-I  Ankita Arjun Nishane 20232034117880 

15  BA-I  Ankush Prakashrao Umathe 20232034117881 

16 BA-I  Arish Aslam Pathan 20232034117882 

17 BA-I  Arshil Hurbeg Mirza 20232034117883 

18 BA-I  Arti Mahadeo Nagmote 20232034117830 

19 BA-I  Ashwin Ashoknath Raut 20232034117884 

20 BA-I  Asifsha Shabbirsha Banva 20175032105281 

21 BA-I  Avinash Rajendra Manekar 20232034117885 

22 BA-I  Avinash Rambhau Khodankar 20232034117886 

23 BA-I  Awantika Rajeshwar Thawakar 20232034117832 

24 BA-I  Ayush Anil Wankhede 20232034117887 

25 BA-I  Bharat Ramchandra Kurwade 20232034117888 

26 BA-I  Bharti Prabhakar Harle 20232034117833 

27 BA-I  Bhavana Suresh Gotmare 20232034117834 

28 BA-I  Bhavesh Wasudeo Kale 20232034117889 

29 BA-I  Bhushan Avinash Kamble 20232034117890 

https://www.lisquiz.com/2012/04/public-libraries-act-in-india.html
https://www.lisquiz.com/2012/04/public-libraries-act-in-india.html


30 BA-I  Chetna Gajanan Kanire 20232034117835 

31 BA-I  Danish Aziz Shaikh 20232034117918 

32 BA-I  Devyani Prashant Konde 20232034117836 

33 BA-I  Dhananjay Shashikant Dhoble 20232034117891 

34 BA-I  Dhanshree Vishwanath Rewatkar 20232034117837 

35 BA-I  Diksha Gajanan Sonone 20232034117838 

36 BA-I  Dipak Rambhauji Dhurve 20232034117892 

37 BA-I  Gopal Ramchandra Kurwade 20232034117895 

38 BA-I  Harshada Ravindra Lohe 20232034117839 

39 BA-I  Harshal Ramdas Borkar 20232034117896 

40 BA-I  Hemlata Vinod Jakhanavat 20232034117840 

41 BA-I  Himanshi Someshwar Kawanpure 20232034117841 

42 BA-I  Homeshwar Ramesh Salam 20232034117897 

43 BA-I  Humaira Bismillah Khan 20232034117842 

44 BA-I  Isha Premraj Lohe 20232034117843 

45 BA-I  Ishika Lalit Satpute 20232034117844 

46 BA-I  Jayash Arvind Hurde 20232034117898 

47 BA-I  Kalyani Manohar Nitone 20232034117845 

48 BA-I  Kashish Ashish Khandare 20232034117846 

49 BA-I  Khushboo Uttam Wasade 20232034117847 

50 BA-I  Kiran Praveenrao Nimburkar 20232034117848 

51 BA-I  Kishore Rambhau Madankar 20232034117899 

52 BA-I  Krunal Kailasrao Dhobale 20232034117900 

53 BA-I  Lankesh Ashok Kamdi 20232034117901 

54 BA-I  Mahnaaz Anjum Zameer Ahmad 

Qazi 20232034117849 

55 BA-I  Mamta Vinodrao Gulhane 20232034117850 

56 BA-I  Manish Prabhakarrao Kanere 20232034117902 

57 BA-I  Mohammad Faisal Ajij 20232034117893 

58 BA-I  Mahnaaz Anjum Zameer Ahmad 

Qazi 20232034117849 

59 BA-I  Mamta Vinodrao Gulhane 20232034117850 

60 BA-I  Manish Prabhakarrao Kanere 20232034117902 

61 BA-I  Mohammad Faisal Ajij 20232034117893 

62 BA-I  Mukunda Pandurangji Kuware 20232034117903 

63 BA-I  Nandini Govinda Uikey 20232034117851 

64 BA-I  Nikhil Rajendra Jane 20233034117905 

65 BA-I  Nikhil Ravi Ramteke 20172000180835 

66 BA-I  Nikita Ramdas Dherkar 20212034112052 

67 BA-I  Nisha Subhash Charpe 20232034117852 

68 BA-I  Nisha Subhashrao Dhurve 20232034117853 

69 BA-I  Nisha Sureshrao Bankar 20232034117854 

70 BA-I  Nitin Motiram Karale 20232034117906 

71 BA-I  Pallavi Namdevrao Shembekar 20232034117855 

72 BA-I  Pawan Ramrao Adase 20232034117907 

73 BA-I  Payal Bhimrao Sardar 20232034117856 

74 BA-I  Payal Prabhakar Chakrapani 20232034117857 

75 BA-I  Prachi Sanjay Tambakhe 20232034117858 

76 BA-I  Praful Sureshrao Ghorpade 20175032105318 

77 BA-I  Prajwal Rameshrao Kurwade 20232034117908 

78 BA-I  Prajwal Ravindra Tekam 20232034117909 

79 BA-I  Prerana Rajiv Bodkhe 20232034117859 



80 BA-I  Puja Bharatrao Sakharkar 20232034117860 

81 BA-I  Rahul Shankarao Gaydhane 20232034117910 

82 BA-I  Rahul Someshwarji Lokhande 20232034117911 

83 BA-I  Rajat Dilip Walake 20232034117912 

84 BA-I  Rohan Chandreshakhar Shamkule 20232034117913 

85 BA-I  Sachin Rajendra Sardar 20232034117861 

86 BA-I  Sagar Premdas Bagde 20232034117914 

87 BA-I  Sagar Subhash Jawanjal 20232034117915 

88 BA-I  Sakshi Subhashrao Charpe 20232034117862 

89 BA-I  Sakshi Sunil Ghatole 20232034117863 

90 BA-I  Samiksha Sanjay Gawande 20232034117864 

91 BA-I  Samiksha Vasantrao Chavhan 20232034117865 

92 BA-I  Samiksha Vijay Hurde 20232034117866 

93 BA-I  Saurabh Homeshwar Irpachi 20232034117916 

94 BA-I  Shailesh Manohar Sonone 20232034117917 

95 BA-I  Shreyash Narayanrao Mahalle 20232034117919 

96 BA-I  Shubham Arjunrao Vaidya 20232034117920 

97 BA-I  Shubham Homeshwar Irpachi 20232034117921 

98 BA-I  Shubham Premchand Itankar 20232034117922 

99 BA-I  Sneha Digambar Narnavare 20232034117867 

100 BA-I  Snehal Chandramani Naik 20232034117868 

101 BA-I  Sonal Bapurao Kadu 20232034117869 

102 BA-I  Sonu Surajrao Ban 20232034117923 

103 BA-I  Sumajiya Jagir Sheikh 20232034117870 

104 BA-I  Supriya Rajendra Kadu 20232034117871 

105 BA-I  Suraj Diwakar Dhomane 20232034117924 

106 BA-I  Tousif Arif Kazi 20232034117925 

107 BA-I  Tushar Kailash Bankar 20232034117926 

108 BA-I  Uday Narendra Nimburkar 20232034117927 

109 BA-I  Unnati Kishor Atone 20232034117872 

110 BA-I  Vaibhav Dadarao Patil 20232034117929 

111 BA-I  Vaibhav Natthuji Wadbuddhe 20232034117927 

112 BA-I  Vaishali Haridas Raut 20232034117873 

113 BA-I  Vikas Dashrath Chakrapani 20232034117930 

114 BA-I  Vikki Pannalal Jambu 20232034117931 

115 BA-I  Vina Shesharaoji Charde 20212032510258 

116 BA-I  Vishal Chokhoba Chankapure 20232034117932 

117 BA-I  Vrushali Arun Korde 20232034117874 

118 BA-I  Yash Krushnarao Pund 20232034117933 

119 BA-I  Yash Suresh Chapke 20232034117934 

120 BA-I  Yogesh Gunwantrao Manohare 20232034117935 

121 BA-I  Yogesh Ramrao Uike 20232034117936 

122 BA-I  Yogesh Sheshrao Wadhive 20174091443731 

 

 
 
 
 
 



 

मराठी विभाग 

 (Bridge course of B.A. Frist Year) 
2022-2023 

उद्दिष्टे :(Objectives) 

१. विद्यार्थयाांच्या मनात अध्ययनाविषयी आत्मविश् िास न रनमा क ून न कवूवियायास ना   

आनंददायी  

   िातािरकाची रनकम ती ूरके. 

२. विद्यार्थयाांना मागील वैक्षणकू िषा तील स नंबंधित िगा च ेभाषा अध्ययनातील अतंर भन न  

   ूाढयायास ना   प्रयत्न ूरके. 

३. विद्यार्थयाांना मागील इयत्तानुन प भाषा विषयातील अपेक्षक्षत अध्ययन रनष्पत्तीनुस नार ि  

   क्षमतेनुस नार स नमजपूि ू  िाचनाची स नंिी उपलब्ि ून न स नंबंधित क्षमता िदृ्धिगंत होयायास न  

   मदत ूरके. 

४. विद्यार्थयाांना मागील इयते्तवी जोडून येयायास ना   स्ियंम ् अध्ययनास ना   उपयुक्त अवा 

आनंददायी  

   ि ूृतीयुक्त आवयाची रनकम ती ूरके. 

५. विद्यार्थयाांना अकभव्यक्त होयायाची स नंिी उपलब्ि ून न देके. 

६. विद्यार्थयाांना िाङ्मयप्रूाराची ओळख ून न देके. 

७) उपयोजजत मरा  च्या अनुषंगाने लेखन ूौवल्य विूकस नत ूरयायाची स नंिी उपलब्ि ून न 

देके. 

 

अपेक्षित कौशल्य (Out Comes) 

१. मौणखू भाषा विूास न: िक्ततृ्ि ूला. (पररस नंिाद, व्याख्याने...इत्यादी.) यास नारखी भावषू 

क्षमता  

   विूकस नत होईल. 

२. भाषा अभ्यास न: वुद्िलेखन, रस नग्रहक, भावषू स नंप्रेषक, भाषक ूौवल्य आत्मस नात होईल. 



३. िाचन: गद्य आणक पद्य िाङ्मयप्रूाराच ेअपेक्षक्षत िाचन ूौवल्य विूकस नत होईल. 

४. लेखन: उपयोजजत मरा   भाषेच्या अनुषंगाने लेखन ूौवल्य आत्मस नात ूरता येईल. 

५. आंतरजालािन न (इंटरनेट) दृक्राव्य माध्यमातून अपेक्षक्षत ि अध्ययनपरूू स नंदभा चा वोि 

घेता  

   येईल. 

सेत ूअभ्यासक्रमाच ेनियोजि बी .ए. प्रथम िर्ााकररता पढुीलप्रमाणे आहेत. 
अिुक्रमणणका  

अि.ु क्र. दििस घटकाच ेिाि 

१. एू  ूाव्यानंद  )ूवितेतून  येकारी अनुभूती( 
२ .  दोन  अनुभि ूथन  

३ .  तीन  ूाव्य िाचन   

४. चार  स्थलू िाचन  
५. पाच  ितृ्तपत्रे  )स नाितातहूे , रनयतूाकलूे  ,माकस नूे (  
६. स नहा  ूथा  
७. स नात  रस नविचार  
८. आ   अलंूार  
९. नऊ  ूथा िाचन  
१०. दहा  लकलत रनबंि  
११. अूरा  िाू् प्रचार  
१२. बारा  वुद्िलेखन 
१३ . तेरा  चररत्र   
१४. चौदा  बातमी लेखन  
१५. पंिरा  पत्रलेखन  
१६. स नोळा  लकलत िाङ्मय  
१७. स नतरा  मुलाखत  
१८. अ रा  स नारांव लेखन  
१९. एूोकिीस न  प्रस नंग लेखन  
२०. िीस न  िक्ततृ्ि वैली  
२१. एूिीस न  विरामधचन्हे  



२२. बािीस न  रनबंि लेखन  
२३. तेिीस न  प्रयोग  
२४. चोिीस न  व्याख्याने  
२५. पंचिीस न  अहिाल  
२६. स नव्िीस न  स नातहत्य अूादमी पुरस्ूारप्राित स नातहजत्यू  
२७. स नत्तािीस न  आंतरजाल िापर ि व्यिहार  
२८  अठ् ािीस न आंतरजाल आणक मरा   भाषा   
२९. एूोकतीस न  वब्द स नंक्षेप ि वब्द विस्तार  
३०. तीस न  वब्द स नमूह  /पाररभावषू  वब्द  

 

Subject Literary Association of Marathi: Under the guidance of Associate Prof. Dr. P M 

Gharpure, the ‘Subject Literary Association of Marathi’ was reconstituted in the session 2022-

23. Under the ambit of this Association, ‘Seven days Bridge Course’ for the newly admitted 

students of B.A.-I Year was conducted to identify Slow Learners and Advanced learners.  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

 

Activity Name: Bridge Course in Compulsory English 
B. A. Semester-I (Session 2022 – 2023) 

 

LIST OF ADMITTED STUDENTS 

 
Sr. 

No. 

Class Name of the Student Enrollment 

Number 

 

1  BA-I  Aaditi Diliprao Karnase 20232034117825 

2 BA-I  Aarti Mahadeo Nasare 20232034117831 

3 BA-I  Aasim Anis Sheikh 20232034117826 

4 BA-I  Abhishek Babarao Mandve 20232034117876 

5 BA-I  Adeeba Hafeez Sheikh 20232034117894 

6 BA-I  Aditya Raghunath Sabale 20232034117875 

7 BA-I  Ajay Sahebrao Patil 20232034117877 

8 BA-I  Ajinkya Shravan Dhurve 20232034117878 

9 BA-I  Akanksha Sahebrao Raut 20232034117827 

10 BA-I  Akshay Genduji Dhurve 20232034117879 

11 BA-I  Akshay Sunil Shivhare 201510661692816 

12 BA-I  Aliya Nisar Sheikh 20232034117828 

13 BA-I  Amol Vitthalrao Bhange 20232034117829 

14  BA-I  Ankita Arjun Nishane 20232034117880 

15  BA-I  Ankush Prakashrao Umathe 20232034117881 

16 BA-I  Arish Aslam Pathan 20232034117882 

17 BA-I  Arshil Hurbeg Mirza 20232034117883 

18 BA-I  Arti Mahadeo Nagmote 20232034117830 

19 BA-I  Ashwin Ashoknath Raut 20232034117884 

20 BA-I  Asifsha Shabbirsha Banva 20175032105281 

21 BA-I  Avinash Rajendra Manekar 20232034117885 

22 BA-I  Avinash Rambhau Khodankar 20232034117886 

23 BA-I  Awantika Rajeshwar Thawakar 20232034117832 

24 BA-I  Ayush Anil Wankhede 20232034117887 

25 BA-I  Bharat Ramchandra Kurwade 20232034117888 

26 BA-I  Bharti Prabhakar Harle 20232034117833 

27 BA-I  Bhavana Suresh Gotmare 20232034117834 

28 BA-I  Bhavesh Wasudeo Kale 20232034117889 

29 BA-I  Bhushan Avinash Kamble 20232034117890 

30 BA-I  Chetna Gajanan Kanire 20232034117835 

31 BA-I  Danish Aziz Shaikh 20232034117918 

32 BA-I  Devyani Prashant Konde 20232034117836 

33 BA-I  Dhananjay Shashikant Dhoble 20232034117891 

34 BA-I  Dhanshree Vishwanath Rewatkar 20232034117837 

35 BA-I  Diksha Gajanan Sonone 20232034117838 

36 BA-I  Dipak Rambhauji Dhurve 20232034117892 

37 BA-I  Gopal Ramchandra Kurwade 20232034117895 

38 BA-I  Harshada Ravindra Lohe 20232034117839 

39 BA-I  Harshal Ramdas Borkar 20232034117896 

40 BA-I  Hemlata Vinod Jakhanavat 20232034117840 

41 BA-I  Himanshi Someshwar Kawanpure 20232034117841 



42 BA-I  Homeshwar Ramesh Salam 20232034117897 

43 BA-I  Humaira Bismillah Khan 20232034117842 

44 BA-I  Isha Premraj Lohe 20232034117843 

45 BA-I  Ishika Lalit Satpute 20232034117844 

46 BA-I  Jayash Arvind Hurde 20232034117898 

47 BA-I  Kalyani Manohar Nitone 20232034117845 

48 BA-I  Kashish Ashish Khandare 20232034117846 

49 BA-I  Khushboo Uttam Wasade 20232034117847 

50 BA-I  Kiran Praveenrao Nimburkar 20232034117848 

51 BA-I  Kishore Rambhau Madankar 20232034117899 

52 BA-I  Krunal Kailasrao Dhobale 20232034117900 

53 BA-I  Lankesh Ashok Kamdi 20232034117901 

54 BA-I  Mahnaaz Anjum Zameer Ahmad 

Qazi 20232034117849 

55 BA-I  Mamta Vinodrao Gulhane 20232034117850 

56 BA-I  Manish Prabhakarrao Kanere 20232034117902 

57 BA-I  Mohammad Faisal Ajij 20232034117893 

58 BA-I  Mahnaaz Anjum Zameer Ahmad 

Qazi 20232034117849 

59 BA-I  Mamta Vinodrao Gulhane 20232034117850 

60 BA-I  Manish Prabhakarrao Kanere 20232034117902 

61 BA-I  Mohammad Faisal Ajij 20232034117893 

62 BA-I  Mukunda Pandurangji Kuware 20232034117903 

63 BA-I  Nandini Govinda Uikey 20232034117851 

64 BA-I  Nikhil Rajendra Jane 20233034117905 

65 BA-I  Nikhil Ravi Ramteke 20172000180835 

66 BA-I  Nikita Ramdas Dherkar 20212034112052 

67 BA-I  Nisha Subhash Charpe 20232034117852 

68 BA-I  Nisha Subhashrao Dhurve 20232034117853 

69 BA-I  Nisha Sureshrao Bankar 20232034117854 

70 BA-I  Nitin Motiram Karale 20232034117906 

71 BA-I  Pallavi Namdevrao Shembekar 20232034117855 

72 BA-I  Pawan Ramrao Adase 20232034117907 

73 BA-I  Payal Bhimrao Sardar 20232034117856 

74 BA-I  Payal Prabhakar Chakrapani 20232034117857 

75 BA-I  Prachi Sanjay Tambakhe 20232034117858 

76 BA-I  Praful Sureshrao Ghorpade 20175032105318 

77 BA-I  Prajwal Rameshrao Kurwade 20232034117908 

78 BA-I  Prajwal Ravindra Tekam 20232034117909 

79 BA-I  Prerana Rajiv Bodkhe 20232034117859 

80 BA-I  Puja Bharatrao Sakharkar 20232034117860 

81 BA-I  Rahul Shankarao Gaydhane 20232034117910 

82 BA-I  Rahul Someshwarji Lokhande 20232034117911 

83 BA-I  Rajat Dilip Walake 20232034117912 

84 BA-I  Rohan Chandreshakhar Shamkule 20232034117913 

85 BA-I  Sachin Rajendra Sardar 20232034117861 

86 BA-I  Sagar Premdas Bagde 20232034117914 

87 BA-I  Sagar Subhash Jawanjal 20232034117915 

88 BA-I  Sakshi Subhashrao Charpe 20232034117862 

89 BA-I  Sakshi Sunil Ghatole 20232034117863 

90 BA-I  Samiksha Sanjay Gawande 20232034117864 

91 BA-I  Samiksha Vasantrao Chavhan 20232034117865 



92 BA-I  Samiksha Vijay Hurde 20232034117866 

93 BA-I  Saurabh Homeshwar Irpachi 20232034117916 

94 BA-I  Shailesh Manohar Sonone 20232034117917 

95 BA-I  Shreyash Narayanrao Mahalle 20232034117919 

96 BA-I  Shubham Arjunrao Vaidya 20232034117920 

97 BA-I  Shubham Homeshwar Irpachi 20232034117921 

98 BA-I  Shubham Premchand Itankar 20232034117922 

99 BA-I  Sneha Digambar Narnavare 20232034117867 

100 BA-I  Snehal Chandramani Naik 20232034117868 

101 BA-I  Sonal Bapurao Kadu 20232034117869 

102 BA-I  Sonu Surajrao Ban 20232034117923 

103 BA-I  Sumajiya Jagir Sheikh 20232034117870 

104 BA-I  Supriya Rajendra Kadu 20232034117871 

105 BA-I  Suraj Diwakar Dhomane 20232034117924 

106 BA-I  Tousif Arif Kazi 20232034117925 

107 BA-I  Tushar Kailash Bankar 20232034117926 

108 BA-I  Uday Narendra Nimburkar 20232034117927 

109 BA-I  Unnati Kishor Atone 20232034117872 

110 BA-I  Vaibhav Dadarao Patil 20232034117929 

111 BA-I  Vaibhav Natthuji Wadbuddhe 20232034117927 

112 BA-I  Vaishali Haridas Raut 20232034117873 

113 BA-I  Vikas Dashrath Chakrapani 20232034117930 

114 BA-I  Vikki Pannalal Jambu 20232034117931 

115 BA-I  Vina Shesharaoji Charde 20212032510258 

116 BA-I  Vishal Chokhoba Chankapure 20232034117932 

117 BA-I  Vrushali Arun Korde 20232034117874 

118 BA-I  Yash Krushnarao Pund 20232034117933 

119 BA-I  Yash Suresh Chapke 20232034117934 

120 BA-I  Yogesh Gunwantrao Manohare 20232034117935 

121 BA-I  Yogesh Ramrao Uike 20232034117936 

122 BA-I  Yogesh Sheshrao Wadhive 20174091443731 

 

 

 

 

 

SYLLABUS FOR BRIDGE COURSE 

 
Sr

. 

N

o. 

Topic Expec

ted 

Durati

on 

YouTube Link 



1 TENSES 

PART-I 

2 Hours  

 

 

https://youtube.com/@dr.yogeshsarode8548?si=

ObjIqO50ebZ8Kk-L 

 

2 TENSES 

PART-II 

(Conditional 

Tenses) 

2 Hours 

3 TENSES 

(Exercise) 

2 Hours 

4 ARTICLES 2 Hours 

5 CHANGE 

THE VOICE 

2 Hours 

6 NARRATION 2 Hours 

7 PUNCTUATI

ON 

2 Hours 

8 COMPREHEN

SION OF 

UNSEEN 

PASSAGE 

1 Hours 

Total (15 Days) 15 

Hours 

 

 

FACULTY ENGAGED IN THE BRIDGE COURSE 

 

Sr. No. Name of Faculty Position 

1 Dr. Yogesh M. Sarode Head of the Department 

2 Miss. Sushama Paraye Co-ordinator 

https://youtube.com/@dr.yogeshsarode8548?si=ObjIqO50ebZ8Kk-L
https://youtube.com/@dr.yogeshsarode8548?si=ObjIqO50ebZ8Kk-L


Faculties are designated as mentors for mentees of various classes of 

different programs. 

ACADEMIC SESSION 2022=23 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 



 

 

                         

 



                     

 

 

 



 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


